Technical Data Sheet
Power Distribution Module
© Copyright 2015 Terra Universal Inc.  All rights reserved.   • Revised November 2015
Terra Universal, Inc.  •  TerraUniversal.com  •  800 S. Raymond Ave.  •  Fullerton, CA  92831  •  TEL: (714) 578-6000  •  FAX: (714) 578-6020
Specifications
Marking 6600-29B-P
Manufacturer Terra Universal
Catalog/Model Number 6600-29B-P
Power Input 120V/35A
Power Output 120V/28A
Control Circuit Outputs 1 – 5: 8A for blowers
Outputs 6 – 10: 120V, 600W for lights
Low Voltage Control Circuit: Class 2, 25V, 75VA
Ambient Temperature 50°C
Temperature Rating
Of Field Installed
Conductors
75°C
Field Wiring Terminal
Torque Values
7.8 lbs.
Environmental Enclosure Type 1
Maximum Control Circuit
Protective Device Size
Corresponding to the Size
of Control Circuit Wire
35A
Marking for Over Current
Protection Near Fuse
Holder
10k
Pollution Degree 2